निवेशक संबंध विभाग	INVESTOR RELATIONS CELL
प्रधान कार्यालय :	HEAD OFFICE :
स्टार हाउस, सौ–5, "जी" ब्लॉक,	Star House, C-5, "G" Block,
8वी मंजिल,	8th Floor (East Wing),
बांद्रा कुर्ला संकुल,	Bandra- Kurla Complex,
बांद्रा (पूर्व),	Bandra (East)
मुंबई - 400 051	Mumbai – 400 051
दूरध्वनि : (022)- 6668 4490	Phone : (022)- 6668 4490
फेक्स : (022)- 6668 4491	Fax : (022)- 6668 4491
इमेल:headoffice.share@bankofindia.co.in	E-Mail : headoffice.share@bankofindia.co.in

संदर्भ क. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:NK:2019-20:617

दिनांक Date:04.03.2020

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149
The Vice President – Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, <u>Mumbai 400 051</u> .	The Vice-President – Listing Department, BSE Ltd., 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, <u>Mumbai 400 001</u> .

महोदय/महोदया Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer agents (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and requested them to issue duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr.	Folio	Name of the	No. of	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.		
No.	No.	Shareholder(s)	Shares	No.	From	То	
1	290574	ANANT MAHADEO PATIL	100	292106	518200501	518200600	
2	241137	BROJENDRA GHOSH	100	181237	507113601	507113700	
3	241136	TAPATI GHOSH	100	181236	507113501	507113600	
4	069361	ALPESHBHAI VINUBHAI PATEL	100	9461	489936001	489936100	
5	330324	USHA PRATAP CHANDARANA	100	331856	522175501	522175600	

Presently Bank has received only request letters / emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates

Bank shall initiate the process for Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

धन्यवाद Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

hhln

(Nitish Kumar) Senior Manager

...

4 1

[External]Duplicate Share Intimations Received On : 20200302

🗙 DELETE 🛛 🗲 REPLY 🛛 🗲 REPLY ALL

-> FORWARD



bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com Mon 02/03/2020 12:08 Mark as unread

- To: Rajeev Bhatia; Investor Relations Department;
- Cc: vijay@bigshareonline.com; jibu@bigshareonline.com; bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>;

1 attachment

511021.pdf

Caution: This email originated from a source outside Bank of India.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	292106	518200501	518200600	290574	100	ANANT MAHADEO PATIL

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Alert:External Mail! Exercise caution while opening URL/attachment.

<

bocdue 28/2/20 violon os sic 2802202022 10. Bregular had ove to sharholdy Bysh sovies Lr) 511021 Nymbri Bank of India. Sys: - Issue of dupliate Clino 292106 Dhowe Just the shee conficat of back of Indig. Kindly provide the preedure the Bene of duplicite sle. BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. L RECEIVED Subject to Verification 02 MAR 2020 Thanky yoy Your failingfully Sign

Anand M. Ratil.

[External]Duplicate Share Intimations Received On : 20200303

🗙 DELETE 🛛 🗲 REPLY 🛛 长 REPLY ALL

→ FORWARD •••



bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com Tue 03/03/2020 11:59 Mark as unread

4 1

- To: Rajeev Bhatia; Investor Relations Department;
- Cc: vijay@bigshareonline.com; jibu@bigshareonline.com; bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>;

1 attachment

511115.pdf

```
Caution: This email originated from a source outside Bank of India.
```

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	181237	507113601	507113700	241137	100	BROJENDRA GHOSH

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

<

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Alert:External Mail! Exercise caution while opening URL/attachment.

>

Date - 28/2/2020 10, 1 WHOM IT MAY CONCERN M/S BIGSHARE SERVICES PUT LTD. Dup ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI Folio NO. / Client 1D NO. - 241137 MAHARASHTRA Dear Sir / Modan, 511115 Sub: - Procedure to issue duplicate certificate I would like to inform that I am a shoreholder of Bank of India and I have misplaced my physical share cortificate. I have abready saised the issue win online query reference no. 20220003. Thome been directed to send the nation ID and address proof, hence sending the same. I bereby request you to kindly contine the conversation wir email. My enail 10 is GHOSH84@YMAIL. COM. and my mumber is 91600 22269. I hereby suggest you to kindly let me know the procedure to issue the dyplicate certificate and also comot it into demat form. Regords, Briendra ghrh. BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED Subject to Verification **0 3 MAR 2020**

[External]Duplicate Share Intimations Received On : 20200303

🗙 DELETE 🛛 🗲 REPLY 🛛 🕊 REPLY ALL

→ FORWARD ····



bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com Tue 03/03/2020 12:00 Mark as unread

4

To: Rajeev Bhatia; Investor Relations Department;

Cc: vijay@bigshareonline.com; jibu@bigshareonline.com; bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>;

0 1 attachment

511146.pdf

Caution: This email originated from a source outside Bank of India.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	181236	507113501	507113600	241136	100	TAPATI GHOSH

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Alert:External Mail! Exercise caution while opening URL/attachment.

<

>

Date - 28/2/2020 HIN IT HAY CONCERN MARCHER Marine Dul M/S BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTO . ANDHERI (E) MUMBA MAHARASH TRA Folio No. / Chiest ID No. - 241136 511146 Dear Sir / Marlow, Sub: - Issue of duplicate contrificate & deletion of manie. I would like to inform that me and my mife late Mars. Typoli Chash were shareholders of Bank of Tuchia Jointly. I have misplaced the physical share contificate and I have already neved the searce win online quiry reference no. 20220005. As directed, I am acriding my ID and coldness proof as the josit holden. Due to suddlen demise of my write, I would sugared you to delite her name from the records and essent ittre dephicate show certificate du only my name. Death conficate attached for your bind reference. and my number 9160022269. A Regards, Anjeretra ghrh. GIUSHARE SURVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED Subject to Verification 0 3 MAR 2020 The Marken P Sign

[External]Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20200304

▲ DELETE **Basduplicate@bigshareonline.com**Wark as unread

Wark as unread

Mark as unread

To: Rajeev Bhatia; Investor Relations Department;
G: vijay@bigshareonline.com; jibu@bigshareonline.com; bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.com; bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.com; bhagwan@bigshareonline.com;

0: 1 attachment

S11214.pdf

Caution: This email originated from a source outside Bank of India.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	9461	489936001	489936100	069361	100	ALPESHBHAI VINUBHAI PATEL

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Alert:External Mail! Exercise caution while opening URL/attachment.

< |

0703202014 GOPI Page No. Date: 1 Dole: -95 02 9020 Folio NO -From :-Alpesh bhai Vinu bhai Patel 069861 Azad chowk wear chakli kui Post-Salun - 387360 P- Kheda. T. niediad mobiel no. TO-511214 Bank of India. Unit: mis Place of Re:- Lest of share Dear sit Shares. Procederer for Dullicate Jum holding 100 shares of above comfand under folio No- 069361 for which I am Schieß devindad segularly. have to inform yoy that my above 12040 share certificate was misplaced or lost eit my end on receipt of this lefter. Please arrage to send me Procedure. for dullicate shares FOR YOUX ready Verification I am enclosing here with Torax COPY OF my. Poncard - Adher card for devided. Slip. proof which Please receive conter and med. gehnowledge. BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED Thanking you Sebject to Verification Yours Faithfully. 4 MAR 2020 Sectial Smilly smill you Sign Note: - last piveland 2014-2015 for Recivit blef 2015 TO 2019. Directand is left